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Dienstritten Kapteijns

4¢ kwartaal 2022

Datum

Km

Van

Naar

Soort vervoer

03-10-2022
04-10-2022
07-11-2022
08-11-2022
23-11-2022
23-11-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022

74,0
74,0
71,9
73,0
22,5
26,6
60,9
60,9

59

6,2

Spui, Den Haag

Rijksstraatweg, Nieuwersluis
Spui, Den Haag

Arnhemse Bovenweg, Zeist
Spui, Den Haag

Blijdorplaan, Rotterdam

Spui, Den Haag

Croeselaan, Utrecht

Spui, Den Haag

Laan van Hoornwijck, Den Haag

Rijksstraatweg, Nieuwersluis
Spui, Den Haag

Arnhemse Bovenweg, Zeist
Spui, Den Haag

Blijdorplaan, Rotterdam

Spui, Den Haag

Croeselaan, Utrecht

Spui, Den Haag

Laan van Hoornwijck, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

taxi

dienstauto
dienstauto
vervangend vervoer
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto



